
MINOMAT Series
Sophisticated design with compact body size 
and low noise operation.

The concept of this machine is General Operation.The combination of function and efficiency created a new design  which 
comes even closer to human character.The functions and designing characteristics such as color variation of 
MINOMAT 55&65 Series help to create a comfortable environment in the work shop.

■FEATURES
- Decreased operation sound
  (7dB compare to previous series)
- Smaller occupation than previous series.
  (30% in case of 65 type)
- Fashionable design together with color variation.
- Decreased down time thanks to the air 
  cylinder locking device.
- Invertor controlled induction motor squeegee 
  carriage at constant speed and variable speed.
- Pneumatic change over and pressure control 
  of squeegee carriage.
- Simple control of squeegee stroke by magnet switch.
- Emergency stop fixed on the frame holder to 
  provide sensitive movement at any time.
- Double table system facilities easy registration.
- Stainless steel table for the durability and 
  long life.

100120

1000x1200

1350x1500

700

980

1300x2010x1455

680

All the specification and parts are subjective to change without prior notice.

■COLOR VARATION
4-47-54 NUKUI, NERIMA-KU, TOKYO

TEL:+81-(0)3-3577-1621
FAX:+81-(0)3-3577-3326

WEB:http://www.mino.co.jp

MINO INTERNATIONAL LTD.

■SPECIFICATION
5575 6590 80120

Max printing area

Max. printing frame

Thickness of 
　　substrate (mm)

Peel off speed (mm)

Max. machine speed 
           (cycle/sec)

SQG carriage speed  
             (mm/sec)

Fine registration (mm)

Printing table hight
       (mm)

Machine dimension  (mm)

Machine weight  (kg)

Electric consumption

Compressed air 
    consumption(l/min)

550x750 650x900 800x1200

900x1050 1000x1200 1150x1500

0-50

0-25

1000 800

100-900

±10

900

850x1420x1355 1000x1520x1355 1300x1670x1455

490 540 620

200V 3ph. 1.5kw 15A

15


