MINOMAT Series

Sophisticated design with compact body size and low noise operation.

The concept of this machine is General Operation. The combination of function and efficiency created a new design which comes even closer to human character. The functions and designing characteristics such as color variation of MINOMAT 55&65 Series help to create a comfortable environment in the work shop.



FEATURES

- Decreased operation sound (7dB compare to previous series)
- Smaller occupation than previous series. (30% in case of 65 type)
- Fashionable design together with color variation.
- Decreased down time thanks to the air cylinder locking device.
- Invertor controlled induction motor squeegee carriage at constant speed and variable speed.
- Pneumatic change over and pressure control of squeegee carriage.
- Simple control of squeegee stroke by magnet switch.
- Emergency stop fixed on the frame holder to provide sensitive movement at any time.
- Double table system facilities easy registration.
- Stainless steel table for the durability and long life.

MINO INTERNATIONAL LTD. 4-47-54 NUKUI, NERIMA-KU, TOKYO TEL:+81-(0)3-3577-1621 FAX:+81-(0)3-3577-3326 WEB:http://www.mino.co.jp

SPECIFICATION

SPECIFICATION				
	5575	6590	80120	100120
Max printing area	550x750	650x900	800x1200	1000x1200
Max. printing frame	900x1050	1000x1200	1150x1500	1350x1500
Thickness of substrate (mm)	0-50			
Peel off speed (mm)	0-25			
Max. machine speed (cycle/sec)	1000		800	700
SQG carriage speed (mm/sec)	100-900			
Fine registration (mm)	±10			
Printing table hight (mm)	900		980	
Machine dimension (mm)	850x1420x1355	1000x1520x1355	1300x1670x1455	1300x2010x1455
Machine weight (kg)	490	540	620	680
Electric consumption	200V 3ph. 1.5kw 15A			
Compressed air consumption(1/min)	15			

All the specification and parts are subjective to change without prior notice.

COLOR VARATION

